CLIPPER VACATIONS GETAWAYS!

VICTORIA

PACIFIC NORTHWEST & WESTERN CANADA

OVERNIGHT & DAY TRIP IDEAS INSIDE!







MAY - OCT 2018 TRIP PLANNER



CLIPPERVACATIONS.COM
GET ON BOARD. GET AWAY.
All Prices USD

2018 SEATTLE/VICTORIA SCHEDULE & FARES

SEATTLE/VICTORIA SCHEDULE	DEPART Seattle	ARRIVE Victoria	DEPART Victoria	ARRIVE Seattle
Jan 1 - May 17	8:00 am	10:45 am	5:00 pm	7:45 pm
May 18 - June 30 (Fri - Mon)	7:30 am	10:30 am	11:30 pm	2:15 pm
	3:15 pm	6:00 pm	7:00 pm	9:45 pm
May 18 - June 30 (Tue -Thur)	7:30 am	10:30 am	5:00 pm	7:45 pm
July 1 - Sepember 9 (Thur - Mon)	7:30 am	10:30 am	11:30 am	2:15 pm
	3:15 pm	6:00 pm	7:00 pm	9:45 pm
July 1 - Sep 9 (Tue & Wed)	7:30 am	10:30 am	5:00 pm	7:45 pm
September 10 - January 6	8:00 am	10:45 am	5:00 pm	7:45 pm

lo service December 25, 2018, On Sep. 15, 16, 22, 23, 29, 30 and Oct. 6, 7, 13, 14, departure from Seattle will be at 7:30am, On Nov, 22 and Dec. 24 departures from Victoria will be at 12:00 pm. Schedule subject to change.

SEATTLE/VICTORIA	ROUND-TRIP ADVANCE PURCHASE 7-Days 2-Days ONE-WAY						AY	
FARES	Adult	Child	Adult	Child*	Adult	Child*	Adult	Child*
Mar 1 - Apr 30	\$135	\$67.50	\$149	\$74.50	\$169	\$84.50	\$105	\$52.50
May 1 - Jun 15	\$145	\$72.50	\$155	\$77.50	\$185	\$92.50	\$115	\$57.50
Jun 16 - Sep 3	\$155	\$77.50	\$165	\$82.50	\$195	\$97.50	\$115	\$57.50
Sep 4 - Oct 31	\$135	\$67.50	\$152	\$76	\$172	\$86	\$105	\$52.50
Nov 1 - Feb 28	\$112	\$56	\$129	\$64.50	\$154	\$77	\$99	\$49.50

licable taxes. A fuel surcharge and security fee will be added to all Seattle/Victoria fares & packages "CHILDREN UNDER 12: half price of full price adult face 1 adult: 1 child ADVANCE PURCHASE (AP) Round-trip only: Non-refundable changeable: date, voyage restrictions may apply. Actual fares may vary based on booking and travel dates. Space limitations may apply. Prices are in USD. Fares subject to change.

2018 SEATTLE/SAN JUANS-WHALE WATCHING

SEATTLE- FRIDAY HARBOR	DEPART Seattle	ARRIVE Fri. Harbor	OPTIONAL Whale & Sealife Search	DEPART Fri. Harbor	ARRIVE Seattle
April 28 - May 13 (Sat - Sun)	8:15 am	11:45 am	12:00 pm to 2:30 pm	5:00 pm	7:45 pm
May 18 - Sep 9 (Daily)	8:15 am	11:45 am	12:00 pm to 2:30 pm	5:00 pm	7:45 pm
Sept 14 - Oct 14 (Fri - Sun)	8:15 am	11:45 am	12:00 pm to 2:30 pm	5:00 pm	7:45 pm

Schedule subject to change

	ROUND-TR	ROUND-TRIP				
SEATTLE/SAN JUANS WITH WHALE WATCHING FARES	1-DAY MIT Adult	Child*	Adult	Child*	ONE-WAY Adult	Child*
April 28 - June 14	\$99	\$25	\$112	\$72	\$73	\$52.50
June 15 - Sep 9 (Mon)	\$126	\$25	\$166	\$75	\$121	\$60.50
June 15 - Sept 9 (Tue - Thu)	\$99	\$25	\$166	\$75	\$121	\$60.50
June 15 - Sept 9 (Fri - Sun)	\$138	\$25	\$166	\$75	\$121	\$60.50
Sep 14 - Oct 14 (Fri - Sun)	\$99	\$25	\$112	\$72	\$73	\$52.50

ALL FARES INCLUDE APPLICABLE TAXES. A security fee and \$2.60pp/rt Friday Harbor Port fee will be added to all fares. Space limitations may apply Prices are in USD. Fares and schedule subject to WUTC approval, not including whale watch component. Call for more schedule and fare information. Subject to change, * CHILDREN UNDER 12: Child prices are valid for one child per adult fare. additional child price is in parenthesis. NOTE: Please visit clippervacations.com to see rates for ferry only.

TRAVEL INFORMATION

SCHEDULES & FARES: Schedules and fares are subject to change. Fares in USD. Fuel surcharges and security fees may apply. GROUPS: Special fares may be available for 20 or more

people traveling together when booked in advance. CANCELLATION POLICY: All reservations are subject to the cancellation policies noted on your confirmation. TRAVEL INSURANCE: Travel insurance is

recommended and available at ClipperVacations.com. PARKING: See ClipperVacations.com for current parking options.

U.S. & CANADA CUSTOMS: All automatic weapons. handguns, mace and pepper spray are prohibited. Please visit ClipperVacations.com or contact customs offices directly for more restrictions and details.

IMMIGRATION: All international travelers must present a Passport, Passport Card or Enhanced Driver License (EDL) at all sea and land borders. Non US or Canadian born citizens may also be required to have a Visa. Children traveling without both parents must have written authorization from the other parent or proof of custody. See ClipperVacations.com for more information

DRINKING & DRIVING: Canadian Law considers a DUI to be a felony and entrance to Canada may be denied. CLIPPER'S RESPONSIBILITY: Transportation of passengers and baggage is provided by Clipper Navigation, Inc. and is governed by the "Terms and Conditions" available at Clipper terminals and at ClipperVacations.com

Visit ClipperVacations.com for more travel information.



Pier 69 • 6:00 am • Everyday Hot & fresh coffee, breakfast, lunch to take out or eat in.

For reservations, book online at CLIPPERVACATIONS.COM. or call Clipper Vacations at 800-888-2535

Clinner Vacations 2701 Alaskan Way Pier 69 Seattle WA 98121